
Subject:  Project Management

Lecturer: Assoc.Prof.Dr. Cao Hào Thi

Class: PMa-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 5 April 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

2 Sunday, 7 April 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

3 Friday, 12 April 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

Sunday, 14 April 2019

4 Friday, 19 April 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

5 Sunday, 21 April 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

6 Friday, 26 April 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

7 Sunday, 28 April 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

8 Friday, 3 May 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

9 Sunday, 5 May 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I4.01

10 Friday, 10 May 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

Subject:  Project Management

Lecturer: Assoc.Prof.Dr. Cao Hào Thi

Class: PMa-CH28ISB-2

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 6 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

2 Sunday, 7 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

3 Saturday, 13 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

Sunday, 14 April 2019

4 Saturday, 20 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

5 Sunday, 21 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

6 Saturday, 27 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

7 Sunday, 28 April 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

8 Saturday, 4 May 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

9 Sunday, 5 May 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

10 Saturday, 11 May 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I4.01

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam 19/05/2019

Final exam 19/05/2019

OFF - Holiday

OFF - Holiday



Subject:  Strategic Management

Lecturer: Michael Saram

Class: SM-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 24 May 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 26 May 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

3 Friday, 31 May 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 2 June 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

5 Friday, 7 June 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

6 Sunday, 9 June 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

7 Friday, 14 June 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

8 Sunday, 16 June 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

9 Friday, 21 June 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 23 June 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

Subject:  Strategic Management

Lecturer: Michael Saram

Class: SM-CH28ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 25 May 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 26 May 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

3 Saturday, 1 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 2 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

5 Saturday, 8 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

6 Sunday, 9 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

7 Saturday, 15 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

8 Sunday, 16 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

9 Saturday, 22 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 23 June 2019 13h30 - 16h30 3 I1.01

Final exam 30/6/2019

Final exam 30/6/2019



Subject:  Human Resource Management

Lecturer: Dr. Lê Thị Thanh Xuân

Class: HRM-CH28ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 12 July 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 14 July 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

3 Friday, 19 July 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 21 July 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

5 Friday, 26 July 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

6 Sunday, 28 July 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

7 Friday, 2 August 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

8 Sunday, 4 August 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

9 Friday, 9 August 2019 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 11 August 2019 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

Subject:  Human Resource Management

Lecturer: Dr. Lê Thị Thanh Xuân

Class: HRM-CH28ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 13 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 14 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

3 Saturday, 20 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 21 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

5 Saturday, 27 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

6 Sunday, 28 July 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

7 Saturday, 3 August 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

8 Sunday, 4 August 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

9 Saturday, 10 August 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 11 August 2019 14 - 17pm 3 I1.01

Final exam 18/8/2019

Final exam 18/8/2019


